Spare parts for the professional sector:
Suitable for:
This catalogue is automatically generated.
Therefore, the sequence of the items might
not be always shown at best.
Updates will be issued in case of additions
and/or amendments.
Suitable universal spare parts may not be included

T1>
SWITCHES AND PUSH-BUTTONS KOMEL
 Photo LF Code Type Code suitable for For machine model
 1 <i 5055559 i> switch "ON-OFF" 28160053 BE35-40-50
 2 <i 3319192 i> push button "DOMINO" kit 28160026 BD11-BD13-BD14-BD22 F88-F89-F91-F92-F93-F94 D30-D40
 3 <i 3319569 i> switch "SOFTNER" 28160045 D40I-F94I-F95I
 4 <i 3319541 i> push button "CYCLE" 28160272 D120-F912
 5 <i 3319201 i> switch "NEUTRAL" 28160024 LP60-LP70-LP120-C44-C66
 5 <i 3319181 i> push button "NEUTRAL" 28160020 Q34-Q40-Q46-Q906-Q908-Q912-8044-8066
 6 <i 3319182 i> push button "DRAIN PUMP" 28160022 Q34-Q40-Q46-Q906-Q908-Q912-8044-8066
SWITCHES AND PUSH-BUTTONS KOMEL
 Photo LF Code Type Code suitable for For machine model
 1 <i 3319191 i> push button 28160023 Q906-Q908-Q912-8044-8066
 2 <i 3319205 i> push button ON-OFF" 16A 250V 28160028 Q906-Q908-Q912-8044-8066
 3 <i 3319183 i> push button "ON-OFF" 28160029 D40
 4 <i 3319335 i> push button "ON-OFF" 28160036 D80F
 5 <i 3319649 i> push button 28160274 8044-8066
SWITCHES AND PUSH-BUTTONS KOMEL
 Photo LF Code Type Code suitable for For machine model
 1 <i 3319398 i> switch 16A 250V 28160040 F91
 1 <i 3319652 i> push button 28160041 F91-8033
 1 <i 3319653 i> push button "DRAIN PUMP" 28160038-28160039 F91-8033
 2 <i 3319203 i> push button "DRAIN PUMP" 28160043 F88-F89-F92
 2 <i 3319202 i> push button "COLD RINSE" 28160044 F88-F89-F92
 3 <i 3319679 i> key ø 23 mm "CYCLE" 28160214 ---
 3 <i 3319577 i> key ø 23 mm "DRAIN PUMP" 28160202 ---
 4 <i 3319627 i> switch 16A 230V 28160275 ---
<T1
KOMEL
T1>
SWITCHES AND PUSH-BUTTONS KOMEL
 Photo LF Code Type Code suitable for For machine model
 1 <i 3319080 i> case for push button ø 23 mm 28160198 ---
 2 <i 5028841 i> case for push button 180x60 mm 00222433 KOMEL L35-L40-L50
 3 <i 1319082 i> push button 16A 250V 28560253 KOMEL L35-L40-L50
 4 <i 3319618 i> switch 16A 250V 28160250 KOMEL L35-L40-L50
 4 <i 3319576 i> push button 16A 250V 28160252 F91-BE50
 5 <i 3319679 i> key "CYCLE" ø 23 mm 28160214 KOMEL L35-L40-L50
 6 <i 3319678 i> key "ON-OFF" ø 23 mm 28160213 KOMEL L35-L40-L50
SWITCHES AND PUSH-BUTTONS KOMEL
 Photo LF Code Type Code suitable for For machine model
 1 <i 3319332 i> switch 2 position - 1 contact NO ø 22 mm 00061070 ET-ETA
 2 <i 3319397 i>
switch 3 position - 2 contact NO ø  22
mm
00061100 EN
WASH AND RINSE ARMS FOR DISHWASHER ELFRAMO/KOMEL
 Photo LF Code Description Suitable for Suitable models
 1 <i 3743634 i> rinse arm 00222122 BD13-BD14-BD15-F89
 --- <i 3501072 i> rinse jet 00018083 BD13-BD14-BD15-F89
 --- <i 3743023 i> antifriction busher 00018106 BD13-BD14-BD15-F89
 --- <i 3743024 i> threaded busher 00018228 BD13-BD14-BD15-F89
 --- <i 3743027 i> rinse arm pin 00018076 BD13-BD14-BD15-F89
 2 <i 3743320 i> wash arm 00222000 BD13-BD14-BD15-F89
 3 <i 3243442 i> upper wash arm manifold 00011851 BD13-BD14-BD15-F89
 --- <i 3186271 i> o-ring 06140026 BD13-BD14-BD15-F89
 --- <i 3243443 i> manifold locking nut 00011852 BD13-BD14-BD15-F89
 4 <i 3243447 i> lower support 00211014 BD13
 5 <i 3243446 i> lower pin 00211015 BD13
<T1
KOMEL
T1>
 Photo LF Code Description Suitable for Suitable models
 6 <i 3243445 i> lower wash arm manifold 00222104 BD13-BD14-BD15-F89
 --- <i 3186271 i> o-ring 06140026 BD13-BD14-BD15-F89
WASH AND RINSE ARMS FOR DISHWASHER ELFRAMO/KOMEL
 Photo LF Code Description Suitable for Suitable models
 1 <i 3743022 i> rinse arm 00222295 BD22
 --- <i 3501072 i> rinse jet 00018083 BD22
 --- <i 3743023 i> antifriction busher 00018106 BD22
 --- <i 3743024 i> threaded busher 00018228 BD22
 2 <i 3743027 i> rinse arm pin 00018076 BD22
 3 <i 3243442 i> upper wash arm manifold 00011851 BD22
 --- <i 3186271 i> o-ring 06140026 BD22
 --- <i 3243443 i> manifold locking nut 00011852 BD22
 4 <i 3243447 i> lower support 00211014 BD22
 5 <i 3243446 i> lower pin 00211015 BD22
 6 <i 3243445 i> lower wash arm manifold 00222104 BD22
 --- <i 3186271 i> o-ring 06140026 BD22
WASH AND RINSE ARMS FOR DISHWASHER ELFRAMO/KOMEL
 Photo LF Code Description Suitable for Suitable models
 1 <i 5022495 i> rinse arm 00065625 LP60
 1 <i 5035489 i> rinse arm 00065435 LP70-LP130
 --- <i 3501072 i> rinse jet 00018083 LP60-LP70-LP130
 --- <i 3743023 i> antifriction busher 00018106 LP60-LP70-LP130
 --- <i 3743024 i> threaded busher 00018228 LP60-LP70-LP130
 2 <i 3743027 i> rinse arm pin 00018076 LP60-LP70-LP130
 3 <i 3743626 i> wash arm 00052010 LP70-LP130
 4 <i 5015248 i> wash arm boss 00065336 LP60-LP70-LP130
<T1
KOMEL
T1>
WASH AND RINSE ARMS FOR DISHWASHER ELFRAMO/KOMEL
 Photo LF Code Description Suitable for Suitable models
 1 <i 5040525 i> wash arm 00211010 B11-BD11
 2 <i 3243447 i> lower support 00211014 B11-BD11
 3 <i 3243446 i> lower pin 00211015 B11-BD11
 4 <i 3243444 i> lower wash arm manifold 00012710 B11-BD11
 --- <i 3186271 i> o-ring 06140026 B11-BD11
WASH AND RINSE ARMS FOR DISHWASHER ELFRAMO/KOMEL
 Photo LF Code Description Suitable for Suitable models
 1 <i 3743022 i> rinse arm 00222295 D30-D40-F93-F94
 --- <i 3501072 i> rinse jet 00018083 D30-D40-F93-F94
 --- <i 3743023 i> antifriction busher 00018106 D30-D40-F93-F94